\,

Montceau VTT -

Pl Dos
1 133
2 125
3 146
4 106
5 132
6 107
7 112
8 145
9 105

10 108

11 109

12 103

13 128

14 104

15 117

16 121

17 144

Abandons (1)
DNF 111

Nom-prénom
HEMON Julien
CURTY Paul

BIDEAU Ugo
BRISSON Thomas
CORTET Clement
MARGERARD Pierrick
ROUSSELIN Alexy
BERTRON Matthias
PELTOT Ethan
MUTTI Joris

VARET Tom

DIERS Tom
MOREAUX Lucas
CHAVETNOIR Thomas
ROGER Morgan
GAGNARD Gabriel
BADON Julien

VILLARD Noah

r COUPE BFC VIT MONTCEAU

dimanche 21 mai 2023

Résultats - Junior H * 1 page

Club

UC GRADIGNAN

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT

S.C.OLYMPIQUE DE DIJON

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER
AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX

PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT

PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

VTT CONLIEGE-JURA-BASSIN DE LONS LE SAUNIER
AC DAMPARIS TAVAUX

VESOUL VTT

VELO CLUB DOLOIS

MONTCEAU VTT

PASSION VTT BEAUCOURT

Licence

50330400097
42390280176
42390280611
42900470189
42390280485
42900470167
42210850616
42390790666
42390290791
42900470104
42900470032
42250550258
42390790609
42390290749
42700090081
42390280517
42710050091

42900470178

Code UCI

FRA20050401
FRA20050829
FRA20061212
FRA20061101
FRA20050213
FRA20060618
FRA20060928
FRA20050406
FRA20060605
FRA20060701
FRA20050804
FRA20060806
FRA20060110
FRA20060819
FRA20060408
FRA20061217
FRA20061204

FRA20051209

v
x

TTEEZEXZEZ2XREZXRXREXXZEZXE

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Cat

JUM-M
JuM -M
JUM-M
JuM -M
JUM-M
JuM -M
JUM-M
JuM -M
JUM -M
JUM -M
JUM-M
JUM -M
JUM-M
JUM -M
JUM -M
JUM -M
JUM-M

JUM-M

ClubSL Temps

1h14'27,4
1h18'26,3

1h19'05,7

1h19'24,5

1h19'50,2

1h20'57,4

1h21'11,5

1h24'00,4

1h24'59,1

1h26'07,4

1h26'58,2

1h29'46,2

1h29'55,4

1h18'04,2

1h18'11,2

1h23'16,1

x 1h37'03,6

Abandon

1

(YAK A5

Ecart
33'58,9
a4'383
34571
a5'22,8
36'30,0
36'44,1
39'33,0
310'31,7
311'40,0
412'30,8
315'18,8
415'28,0
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour
+ 1 tour

Tours

v

O N N NIT BC BT, T, BT, BT, BT, BT, R, T T, BT |

Par cat.

1° JuM/18
2°JuM/18
3°JUum/18
4° JuM/18
5° JuMm/18
6° JUM/18
7° JuM/18
8°JUM/18
9° JuM/18
10° JUM/18
11°JUM/18
12°JUM/18
13° JUuM/18
14° JUM/18
15° JuM/18
16° JUM/18
17° JuM/18

J
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